S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

APEM, PO BOX 8288, HAVERHILL, MA  USA  01835-0788   TOLL FREE: (877) 246-7890   FAX: (781) 245-4531  E-mail: info@apem.com
H SERIES SNAP-IN ROCKER SWITCHES
'BUILD YOUR OWN SWITCH' ORDER GUIDE
Fill in boxes with selections shown for complete model number.
Allowable options are shown below each respective box.
Note 'NONE' indicates box may be left empty.
A White
B Black
G Gun Metal
       Series   Number                  Electrical                            Actuator                            Bezel                  Terminal              Lens         Lamp
                    of poles                   function                                color                                color                                       type                      color        voltage
Solder lug/
Quick-connect
1 ON/OFF
2 ON/ON
Other functions
on request
A White
B Black
C Chrome
G Gun Metal
Other colors
on request
Example of completely specified
model number:
H11BB1R1
B55
H
1 Single
2 Double
NONE
A Amber
G Green
R Red
Illuminated
switches only.
NONE
1 125V
2 250V
Illuminated
switches only.